
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance3/17/2012 327 

  University Of Illinois University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.00 9.20 8.70 8.50 Devin Clarke114.900 13.500 1  C.J. Padera 208 107 5.80 4.90

5.20 5.10 8.70 8.70 Anton Gryshayev210.750 13.800 2  Josh Wilson 221 111 5.60 5.10

8.20 8.40 8.40 8.20 Angelo Bronzino314.300 13.600 3  Alex Varga 219 105 6.00 5.30

9.00 8.90 8.10 8.00 Brandon Field414.950 13.050 4  Vince Smurro 216 110 6.00 5.00

8.80 8.90 9.30 9.10 Broderick Shemansky514.950 14.500 5  Yoshi Mori 207 117 6.10 5.30

9.00 9.20 8.80 8.80 Matt McGrath615.600 14.400 6  C.J. Maestas 202 116 6.50 5.60

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.400 56.30060.400 56.300

8.00 7.50 8.50 8.40 Mitchell Landau112.350 13.350 1  Malcolm Brown 201 114 4.60 4.90

8.50 8.60 8.40 8.50 Anton Gryshayev214.350 13.750 2  C.J. Padera 208 111 5.80 5.30

7.40 7.70 8.00 8.00 Zach Cazabon312.250 12.400 3  Chad Mason 204 106 4.70 4.40

8.80 8.90 8.40 8.60 Broderick Shemansky414.450 13.900 4  Cole Smith 215 117 5.60 5.40

9.10 9.00 8.50 8.60 Javier Balboa514.750 14.050 5  Yoshi Mori 207 103 5.70 5.50

8.30 8.50 8.10 8.30 Adam Wilson614.300 13.600 6  C.J. Maestas 202 118 5.90 5.40

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:57.850 118.250 55.300 111.600

7.90 8.10 8.30 8.50 Broderick Shemansky113.400 13.800 1  Yoshi Mori 207 117 5.40 5.40

8.30 8.50 8.10 8.30 Angelo Bronzino214.300 14.000 2  Austin Phillips 209 105 5.90 5.80

8.30 8.50 8.70 8.50 Matt McGrath314.300 14.300 3  Michael Wilner 220 116 5.90 5.70

8.30 8.10  Lance Alberhasky414.600 0.000 4  Anthony Sacramento 213 101 6.40

8.80 8.60 8.50 8.40 Anton Gryshayev514.300 14.850 5  Kyle Moe 206 111 5.60 6.40

9.00 8.80 15.600 6  C.J. Maestas 202 6.70

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:177.050 168.55058.800 56.950

19.50 9.50 14.300  Angelo Bronzino 9.10 8.90 13.800 1  Jordan Valdez 218 105 4.80 4.80

29.00 9.20 14.300  Brandon Field 8.30 8.50 13.600 2  Josh Wilson 221 110 5.20 5.20

39.00 9.30 14.350  Anton Gryshayev 9.50 9.40 14.650 3  Yoshi Mori 207 111 5.20 5.20

49.10 9.10 14.700  Devin Clarke 8.50 8.70 13.800 4  Alex Varga 219 107 5.60 5.20

59.60 9.40 14.700  Broderick Shemansky 9.20 9.20 14.400 5  C.J. Maestas 202 117 5.20 5.20

60.000  Matt McGrath 9.10 9.00 14.650 6  C.J. Padera 208 116 5.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:58.050 235.100 57.500 226.050

19.20 9.00 14.600  Anton Gryshayev 7.80 8.10 13.250 1  Vince Smurro 216 111 5.50 5.30

29.40 9.50 15.150  Zach Cazabon 7.00 7.00 12.300 2  Jordan Valdez 218 106 5.70 5.30

38.30 8.50 14.400  Mitchell Landau 9.10 8.90 14.500 3  Yoshi Mori 207 114 6.00 5.50

40.70 0.70 3.800  Broderick Shemansky 6.30 6.20 11.550 4  Austin Phillips 209 117 3.10 5.30

58.70 8.60 14.450  Jack McClay 9.00 8.90 14.450 5  C.J. Padera 208 115 5.80 5.50

68.10 8.30 14.200  Matt McGrath 8.20 8.20 13.800 6  C.J. Maestas 202 116 6.00 5.60

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.600 293.700 56.000 282.050

18.60 8.40 13.700  Brandon Field 9.20 9.30 13.850 1  Yoshi Mori 207 110 5.20 4.60

27.30 7.10 12.100  Angelo Bronzino 9.40 9.60 14.100 2  Devin Regan 210 105 4.90 4.60

38.30 8.00 14.250  Todd Becker 8.50 8.50 13.200 3  C.J. Padera 208 104 6.10 4.70

48.60 8.80 14.200  Broderick Shemansky 7.50 7.70 12.600 4  Jordan Valdez 218 117 5.50 5.00

58.40 8.60 14.600  Mitchell Landau 8.20 8.00 13.700 5  Austin Phillips 209 114 6.10 5.60

66.70 6.90 12.300  Samuel Wright 8.40 8.60 14.100 6  C.J. Maestas 202 119 5.50 5.60

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:56.750 350.450 55.750 337.800
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HB

PB

Maestas

15.600

14.300

15.600

14.700

14.200

12.300

86.700

Mori

14.950

14.750

13.400

14.350

14.400

13.700

85.550

Shemansky

14.500

13.900

13.800

14.400

11.550

12.600

80.750

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tom Dunn Don Jackson Chris KabatJeremy Bourdette

Chris Kabat Eric Smith Eric SmithTom Dunn

* PB * HB
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Team Results
2012 Illinois At Iowa Men (March) Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/17/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

3/17/2012

at: 9:13 PM

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

ILL 350.450 60.400 57.850 58.800 58.050 58.600 56.7501 Illinois

11 1 1 1 1

IOW 337.800 56.300 55.300 56.950 57.500 56.000 55.7502 Iowa

22 2 2 2 2
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Level C - All Age Divisions
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Printed on: 3/17/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

3/17/2012

at: 9:13 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

C.J. Maestas1 202 Illinois 15.600 0.0006.500 9.100 _._

Vince Smurro2T 216 Illinois 14.950 0.6506.000 8.950 _._

Yoshi Mori2T 207 Illinois 14.950 0.6506.100 8.850 _._

C.J. Padera4 208 Illinois 14.900 0.7005.800 9.100 _._

Broderick Shemansky5 117 Iowa 14.500 1.1005.300 9.200 _._

Matt McGrath6 116 Iowa 14.400 1.2005.600 8.800 _._

Alex Varga7 219 Illinois 14.300 1.3006.000 8.300 _._

Anton Gryshayev8 111 Iowa 13.800 1.8005.100 8.700 _._

Angelo Bronzino9 105 Iowa 13.600 2.0005.300 8.300 _._

Devin Clarke10 107 Iowa 13.500 2.1004.900 8.600 _._

Brandon Field11 110 Iowa 13.050 2.5505.000 8.050 _._

Josh Wilson12 221 Illinois 10.750 4.8505.600 5.150 _._
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Pommel

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/17/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

3/17/2012

at: 9:13 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Yoshi Mori1 207 Illinois 14.750 0.0005.700 9.050 _._

Cole Smith2 215 Illinois 14.450 0.3005.600 8.850 _._

C.J. Padera3 208 Illinois 14.350 0.4005.800 8.550 _._

C.J. Maestas4 202 Illinois 14.300 0.4505.900 8.400 _._

Javier Balboa5 103 Iowa 14.050 0.7005.500 8.550 _._

Broderick Shemansky6 117 Iowa 13.900 0.8505.400 8.500 _._

Anton Gryshayev7 111 Iowa 13.750 1.0005.300 8.450 _._

Adam Wilson8 118 Iowa 13.600 1.1505.400 8.200 _._

Mitchell Landau9 114 Iowa 13.350 1.4004.900 8.450 _._

Zach Cazabon10 106 Iowa 12.400 2.3504.400 8.000 _._

Malcolm Brown11 201 Illinois 12.350 2.4004.600 7.750 _._

Chad Mason12 204 Illinois 12.250 2.5004.700 7.550 _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

C.J. Maestas1 202 Illinois 15.600 0.0006.700 8.900 _._

Anton Gryshayev2 111 Iowa 14.850 0.7506.400 8.450 _._

Anthony Sacramento3 213 Illinois 14.600 1.0006.400 8.200 _._

Kyle Moe4T 206 Illinois 14.300 1.3005.600 8.700 _._

Matt McGrath4T 116 Iowa 14.300 1.3005.700 8.600 _._

Austin Phillips4* 209 Illinois 14.300 1.3005.900 8.400 _._

Michael Wilner4* 220 Illinois 14.300 1.3005.900 8.400 _._

Angelo Bronzino8 105 Iowa 14.000 1.6005.800 8.200 _._

Broderick Shemansky9 117 Iowa 13.800 1.8005.400 8.400 _._

Yoshi Mori10 207 Illinois 13.400 2.2005.400 8.000 _._

Lance Alberhasky11 101 Iowa __.___ 15.600__.___ __.___ _._
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Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1
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University Of Iowa
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

C.J. Maestas1T 202 Illinois 14.700 0.0005.200 9.500 _._

Alex Varga1T 219 Illinois 14.700 0.0005.600 9.100 _._

Anton Gryshayev3T 111 Iowa 14.650 0.0505.200 9.450 _._

Matt McGrath3T 116 Iowa 14.650 0.0505.600 9.050 _._

Broderick Shemansky5 117 Iowa 14.400 0.3005.200 9.200 _._

Yoshi Mori6 207 Illinois 14.350 0.3505.200 9.150 _._

Jordan Valdez7T 218 Illinois 14.300 0.4004.800 9.500 _._

Josh Wilson7T 221 Illinois 14.300 0.4005.200 9.100 _._

Angelo Bronzino9T 105 Iowa 13.800 0.9004.800 9.000 _._

Devin Clarke9T 107 Iowa 13.800 0.9005.200 8.600 _._

Brandon Field11 110 Iowa 13.600 1.1005.200 8.400 _._

C.J. Padera12 208 Illinois __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Austin Phillips1 209 Illinois 14.600 0.0006.100 8.500 _._

C.J. Padera2 208 Illinois 14.250 0.3506.100 8.150 _._

Jordan Valdez3 218 Illinois 14.200 0.4005.500 8.700 _._

Angelo Bronzino4T 105 Iowa 14.100 0.5004.600 9.500 _._

Samuel Wright4T 119 Iowa 14.100 0.5005.600 8.500 _._

Brandon Field6 110 Iowa 13.850 0.7504.600 9.250 _._

Yoshi Mori7T 207 Illinois 13.700 0.9005.200 8.500 _._

Mitchell Landau7T 114 Iowa 13.700 0.9005.600 8.100 _._

Todd Becker9 104 Iowa 13.200 1.4004.700 8.500 _._

Broderick Shemansky10 117 Iowa 12.600 2.0005.000 7.600 _._

C.J. Maestas11 202 Illinois 12.300 2.3005.500 6.800 _._

Devin Regan12 210 Illinois 12.100 2.5004.900 7.200 _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jordan Valdez1 218 Illinois 15.150 0.0005.700 9.450 _._

Vince Smurro2 216 Illinois 14.600 0.5505.500 9.100 _._

Mitchell Landau3 114 Iowa 14.500 0.6505.500 9.000 _._

Jack McClay4T 115 Iowa 14.450 0.7005.500 8.950 _._

C.J. Padera4T 208 Illinois 14.450 0.7005.800 8.650 _._

Yoshi Mori6 207 Illinois 14.400 0.7506.000 8.400 _._

C.J. Maestas7 202 Illinois 14.200 0.9506.000 8.200 _._

Matt McGrath8 116 Iowa 13.800 1.3505.600 8.200 _._

Anton Gryshayev9 111 Iowa 13.250 1.9005.300 7.950 _._

Zach Cazabon10 106 Iowa 12.300 2.8505.300 7.000 _._

Broderick Shemansky11 117 Iowa 11.550 3.6005.300 6.250 _._

Austin Phillips12 209 Illinois 3.800 11.3503.100 0.700 _._
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Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

C.J. Maestas202 15.600 14.300 14.70015.600 12.30014.200 86.700Illinois1

Yoshi Mori207 14.950 14.750 14.35013.400 13.70014.400 85.550Illinois2

Broderick Shemansky117 14.500 13.900 14.40013.800 12.60011.550 80.750Iowa3


